
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life April 25, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $119,212 35
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $64,507 28
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $60,864 14

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $45,732 9
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $42,331 16
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $34,235 17
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $31,164 11

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $29,196 3
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $28,236 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $27,744 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $22,926 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $20,736 5
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $19,248 7
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $18,768 9
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $17,268 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $16,896 9
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $15,776 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $13,956 6
Kirsch Insurance $12,372 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $12,072 16
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $11,945 8
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $11,918 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

ERIN Marketing, Inc. $9,912 2
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $9,704 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $9,600 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $9,408 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $9,108 4
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $9,108 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $8,532 3
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $7,608 1
Bader, Troy A. Bader Insurance Agency $7,416 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $7,302 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $7,260 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $6,924 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $6,276 3
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $6,174 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial Group, Inc. $6,060 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $6,000 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,928 2
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $5,832 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $5,784 4
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,681 4
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,640 1
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $5,640 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,532 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $5,496 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $5,196 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $5,112 3
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $5,042 3

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $4,848 2
J.L. Wood Insurance Services, LLC $4,608 2
Acosta-Fernandez, Janet Acosta-Fernandez Insurance Agency $4,548 2
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $4,416 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $4,356 5
Heck, Douglas S. Heck Insurance Agency $4,262 1



General Agencies
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $4,212 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $4,176 3
Nevin And Witt Ins & Finc Srvcs, Inc. $4,164 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $4,140 1
Gordon, Aaron Gordon Insurance Agency $4,128 2
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $4,104 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $4,020 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $3,792 3
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $3,732 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $3,660 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $3,612 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $3,588 3
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Henry, Keith M. Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc. $3,537 1
Neese, Alan P. Neese Insurance Agency $3,468 1
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Reyer, Jerome H. Reyer Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $3,240 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,192 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $3,180 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Roberts, Michael S. Direct Insurance Network $3,072 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,072 1
Thurmond, Jonathan G. Thurmond Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $3,012 1
American Independent Marketing, Inc. $2,880 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $2,820 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $2,808 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $2,652 1
Nationcare Insurance Services $2,652 1
Busby, June Busby Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Dougherty, Rory F. Dougherty Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Insurance Placement Specialists, Inc. $2,508 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $27,744 Stevens, Sandra K. $23,964

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU $18,396

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Kirsch, Marlin $12,372 Stern, Mindy S. $11,388
Ahlbum, Jon $12,156

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Olson, Landon $9,408 Waxman, Andrew B. $6,924
Rosati, Lisa $9,108 Guerrero, Berto $6,612
Aarons, Neill $8,724 Bick, Mario $6,216
Gold, Matthew $8,664 Brown, Matthew $6,174
Kane, David L. $8,352 Goldstein, Lawrence $6,060
Sreenan, Mary K. $8,064 Loebig, George J. $6,000
Savage, Gina $7,908 Brines, Michael W. $5,832
Catron, Edward A. $7,656 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $5,808
McKnight, Robert J. $7,608 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,640
Abbatiello, Vincent $7,536 Smith, Erica M. $5,640
Lasman, David $7,524 Sachs, Kerry $5,568
Kempler, Gary S. $7,488 Maisto, Stephen $5,556
Salisbury, Joseph G. $7,416 Owen, Gary $5,520
Nicotra, Colleen M. $7,284 Cancio, Maria $5,196
Petri, Jane E. $7,260 Pate, Joseph $5,196

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $4,956 Buchman, Jeffrey $3,180
Warner, Terry $4,692 Kahn, Peter S. $3,180
Janklowicz, Irwin M. $4,680 Mairano, Alexander $3,132
Worrell, Jacob M. $4,668 DeRosa, Peter $3,108
Preuss, Diane L. JOY $4,524 Siddique, Nayeem M. $3,108
Borosak, William J. Jr. $4,284 Chapman, Kevin $3,072
Heck, Douglas S. $4,262 Kelly, Nichole A. $3,072
Maidenburg, Mark $4,164 Lissarrague, Vidal $3,072
Skolnick, Hal S. $4,140 Petrozella, Jeanette $3,072
Poppe, Stephen E. $4,104 Roberts, Michael S. $3,072
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,972 Thurmond, Jonathan G. $3,048
Kalam, Mhd N. $3,936 Casella, Carole J. $3,012
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $3,936 Rapini, Duane M. $3,012
Golden, Darin $3,900 Stevens, Ray $3,012
Schwartz, Matthew $3,888 Gast, David $2,976
Jacobson, Sandy $3,804 Stevens, Jason $2,964
Kennedy, Stacey $3,744 Charron, Jo Ann M. $2,892
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,708 Neira, Michelle M. $2,892
Langford, John J. $3,684 Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,880
Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,660 Maribona, Anna M. $2,880
Becker, Gary S. $3,540 Lucas, Cody $2,868
Trembicki, Kenneth A. $3,540 Chevrier, Alain G. $2,820
Henry, Keith M. $3,537 Cohen, Sheila G. $2,820
Mankamyer, Mary $3,468 Flammia, Patrick $2,820
Neese, Arriana A. $3,468 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,820
Ventolo, Gerard F. $3,408 Lange, Paul E. $2,820
Harris, Scott $3,396 Lovelace, Susan $2,820
Friedman, Michael D. $3,240 Rubenstein, Mark J. $2,820
Hall, James T. $3,240 Sprague, Clark $2,820
Reyer, Kenneth $3,240 Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $2,808
Tamasi, George C. $3,240 Huberman, Richard $2,808
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,240 Chanda, John G. $2,724
Tong, James G. $3,240 Holzman, Robert $2,724
Tunis, Michelle A. $3,240 Futch, Jarrett J. $2,688
DiCicco, Danyel $3,192 Claassen, Matthew J. $2,652
Holmquist, James A. $3,192 Hall, Tiffany $2,652

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 25, 2021



Writing Agents
Rickman, Steven L. $2,652 Davis, Bradley A. $2,568
Weirzbicki, Cristalena $2,652 Dougherty, Rory F. $2,568
Wilhite, Kelly $2,652 Elfrink, Priscilla $2,568
Ahlbum, Tim $2,640 Bruner, Philip R. $2,556
Eisner, David $2,634 Cacciola, Kathy E. $2,546
McGregor, Maximilian M. $2,628 Melton, Horace L. Jr. $2,508
Busby, June $2,604


